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Link do produktu: https://www.interlumen.com/czujnik-zaniku-fazy-th351m-ff-3140-czf-312-p-22022.html

Opis produktu

3x400V+N

» Trzonek: TH35

Czujnik zaniku fazy TH35/1m F&F 3140

CZF-312

Cena internetowa brutto
Cena internetowa netto
Cena detaliczna
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Nasz symbol

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

PKWiU

Producent

Negocjacja

» Trzonek

133,53 PLN
108,56 PLN
140,22 PN
Mata ilosc
24 godziny
47-01-41
CZF-312
5908312593140
27.12.23.0
F&F

tak

TH35
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